
 

Updated 08.21.15 
 

Program-Specific Costs 
These approximate estimates are for year and semester students and are subject to change. 

 

O UT O F P O CKET E XPENSES C O STS  
P RIO R TO  D EPARTURE O F P RO G RAM  ( ALL  $  USD)   

All Programs International Insurance       See current provider or Pepperdine Student Plan  

All Programs Passport              $135 (+$15 Processing fee)  

Buenos Aires Reciprocity Fee        $160   

Florence  Student Visa        $86  

Lausanne Student Visa           $79  (additional postage fees) 

London  Student Visa        $530  (full-year & intern students only) 

Shanghai Student Visa        $160  

* All fees sent via Digital Disbursement, except italicized fees. 
Italicized fees will be charged to your student account, then paid directly by program staff to country officials on your behalf. 
 

      Average Student Spending per Semester 
     Shanghai Program: $1,400             Buenos Aires Program: $1,600             European Programs: $2,000 

C O STS TH AT W ILL  B E P O STED O N S TU DENT A CCO UNT 
Buenos Aires   

 
Shanghai*   

 
 
 

 

 
 

          
Residence Permit 
Health Check 
Mandatory Student Ins.   

 
450  RMB 
550  RMB 
300  RMB 

 
850  RMB 
550  RMB 
600  RMB 

Florence  
 

 
 

Lausanne  
 

 
 

Post Office Fee 
      
Stamp Bollo  
      
Emergency Health Insurance
     
Italian Government Fee 

  30 € 
 
  20 € 
 
  50 € 
 
110 € 

  30 € 
 
  20 € 
 
100 € 
 
110 € 

City Bed Tax 

Visa Clearance Charge 

Canton Residence 

Biometric Card 

Swiss Health Insurance  

105  CHF 

95    CHF 

147  CHF 

20    CHF 

360  CHF 

210  CHF 

95    CHF 

147  CHF 

20    CHF 

720  CHF 

Heidelberg* Semester and Year London & Washington DC 
Visa and Biometric Photo  110 € N/A 

$40 USD $20 USD Emergency Medical Assist. 
 

Semester Year Semester Year 

Year Semester Semester Year 


