Program-Specific Costs

These approximate estimates are for year and semester students and are subject to change.

OUT OF POCKET EXPENSES COSTS PRIOR TO DEPARTURE OF PROGRAM (ALL \$ USD)

All Programs International Insurance See current provider or Pepperdine Student Plan

All Programs Passport \$135 (+\$15 Processing fee)

Buenos Aires Reciprocity Fee \$160

Florence Student Visa \$86

Lausanne Student Visa \$79 (additional postage fees)

London Student Visa \$530 (full-year & intern students only)

Shanghai Student Visa \$160

COSTS THAT WILL BE POSTED ON STUDENT ACCOUNT					
Buenos Aires	Semester	Year	Shanghai*	Semester	Year
Emergency Medical Assist.	\$20 USD	\$40 USD	Residence Permit Health Check Mandatory Student Ins.	450 RMB 550 RMB 300 RMB	850 RMB 550 RMB 600 RMB
Florence	Semester	Year	Lausanne	Semester	Year
Post Office Fee	30 €	30 €	City Bed Tax	105 CHF	210 CHF
Stamp Bollo	20 €	20 €	Visa Clearance Charge Canton Residence	95 CHF147 CHF	95 CHF 147 CHF
Emergency Health Insurance	50€	100 €	Biometric Card	20 CHF	20 CHF
Italian Government Fee	110 €	110€	Swiss Health Insurance	360 CHF	720 CHF
Heidelberg*	Semester and Year		London & Washington DC		
Visa and Biometric Photo	110 €		N/A		

^{*} All fees sent via Digital Disbursement, except italicized fees.

Italicized fees will be charged to your student account, then paid directly by program staff to country officials on your behalf.

Average Student Spending per Semester

Shanghai Program: \$1,400 Buenos Aires Program: \$1,600 European Programs: \$2,000